Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

1 63
2 71
3 62
4 76
5 75
6 61
7 79
8 69
9 65
10 68
11 70
12 73
13 i
14 72
15 66
16 64
17 78
18 60
19 67

Daniel, Jerod
Mcintosh, Devin
Benway, Chuck
Kunkler, Greg
Jones, Ryan
Wade, Jennifer
Kerr, Sara
Serrano, Rafael
Lookabaugh, Lisa
James, Jen
Giles, Kelly
Wise, Kirsten
Gabalski, Mike
Etzwiler, Lina
Lindsay, Angela
Martin, Logan
Eighinger, Kaysi
Witting, Kara
Edgington, Vicki
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Hustler's Hustle 10K - November 21, 2015

Time Pace Type
00:45:12.550  7:14 Runner
00:46:55.780  7:30 Runner
00:47:23.163  7:35 Runner
00:54:12.816  8:40 Runner
00:55:34.090 8:53 Runner
00:56:42.470  9:04 Runner
00:57:33.123 9:12 Runner
00:58:34.296  9:22 Runner
00:59:00.400 9:26 Runner
00:59:11.196  9:28 Runner
1:00:30.083 9:41 Runner
1:00:57.460  9:45 Runner
1:02:28.126  10:00 Runner
1:03:15.650 10:07 Runner
1:05:32.480 10:29 Runner
1:16:42.073 12:16 Runner
1:16:50.956  12:18 Runner
1:18:40.283  12:35 Runner
1:22:32.040 13:12 Runner

Age(Sex)
32(M)
23(M)
49(M)
57(M)
35(M)
37(F)
41(F)
40(M)
43(F)
38(F)
31(F)
24(F)
47(M)
47(F)
42(F)
23(M)
31(F)
38(F)
51(F)
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Hustler's Hustle 10K - November 21, 2015

Overall Male Winner

Name

Daniel, Jerod

Time

45:12.550

Type
Runner

Overall Female Winner

Name

Wade, Jennifer

Name

Mcintosh, Devin

Martin, Logan

Name

Jones, Ryan

Name

Benway, Chuck
Serrano, Rafael

Gabalski, Mike

Name

Kunkler, Greg

Name

Wise, Kirsten

Name

James, Jen
Giles, Kelly
Eighinger, Kaysi
Witting, Kara

Name

Kerr, Sara

Lookabaugh, Lisa

Etzwiler, Lina

Lindsay, Angela
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Time

56:42.470

M 20-29
Time

46:55.780
1:16:42.073

M 30-39
Time

55:34.090

M 40-49
Time

47:23.163
58:34.296
1:02:28.126

M 50-59
Time

54:12.816

F 20-29
Time

1:00:57.460

F 30-39
Time

59:11.196
1:00:30.083
1:16:50.956
1:18:40.283

F 40-49
Time

57:33.123
59:00.400
1:03:15.650
1:05:32.480

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

City Bib# Name

Ashland 1. 67 Edgington, Vicki

City

Navarre

City
Ashland
Ashland

City
Ashland

City
Ashland
Ashland

City

City

Atwater

City
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland

Brewster

City

Mansfield
Ashland
Shelby
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F 50-59
Time

1:22:32.040

Type
Runner

City

Greenwich
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