## Hustler's Hustle 10K - November 21, 2015

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)
1	63	Daniel, Jerod	00:45:12.550	7:14	Runner	32(M)
2	71	Mcintosh, Devin	00:46:55.780	7:30	Runner	23(M)
3	62	Benway, Chuck	00:47:23.163	7:35	Runner	49(M)
4	76	Kunkler, Greg	00:54:12.816	8:40	Runner	57(M)
5	75	Jones, Ryan	00:55:34.090	8:53	Runner	35(M)
6	61	Wade, Jennifer	00:56:42.470	9:04	Runner	37(F)
7	79	Kerr, Sara	00:57:33.123	9:12	Runner	41(F)
8	69	Serrano, Rafael	00:58:34.296	9:22	Runner	40(M)
9	65	Lookabaugh, Lisa	00:59:00.400	9:26	Runner	43(F)
10	68	James, Jen	00:59:11.196	9:28	Runner	38(F)
11	70	Giles, Kelly	1:00:30.083	9:41	Runner	31(F)
12	73	Wise, Kirsten	1:00:57.460	9:45	Runner	24(F)
13	77	Gabalski, Mike	1:02:28.126	10:00	Runner	47(M)
14	72	Etzwiler, Lina	1:03:15.650	10:07	Runner	47(F)
15	66	Lindsay, Angela	1:05:32.480	10:29	Runner	42(F)
16	64	Martin, Logan	1:16:42.073	12:16	Runner	23(M)
17	78	Eighinger, Kaysi	1:16:50.956	12:18	Runner	31(F)
18	60	Witting, Kara	1:18:40.283	12:35	Runner	38(F)
19	67	Edgington, Vicki	1:22:32.040	13:12	Runner	51(F)

Place Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(sex)

www.ohioraceday.com Printed: 11/21/2015 3:32:18 PM Page: 1 of 1

## Hustler's Hustle 10K - November 21, 2015

Bib#

67

Name

Edgington, Vicki

F 50-59

1:22:32.040

City

Greenwich

Type

Runner

Overall Male Winner						
	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City	
1.	63	Daniel, Jerod	45:12.550	Runner	Ashland	
Overall Female Winner						
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
1.	61	Wade, Jennifer	56:42.470	Runner	Navarre	
<u>M 20-29</u>						
	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City	
1.	71	Mcintosh, Devin	46:55.780	Runner	Ashland	
2.	64	Martin, Logan	1:16:42.073	Runner	Ashland	
<u>M 30-39</u>						
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
1.	75	Jones, Ryan	55:34.090	Runner	Ashland	
M 40-49						
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
1.	62	Benway, Chuck	47:23.163	Runner	Ashland	
2.	69	Serrano, Rafael	58:34.296	Runner	Ashland	
3.	77	Gabalski, Mike	1:02:28.126	Runner	7 tornaria	
J.	,,	Gabaiski, iviike	1.02.20.120	Runner		
			M 50-59			
	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City	
1.	76	Kunkler, Greg	54:12.816	Runner		
			F 20-29			
	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City	
1.	73	Wise, Kirsten	1:00:57.460	Runner	Atwater	
			F 30-39			
	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City	
1.	68	James, Jen	59:11.196	Runner	Ashland	
2.	70	Giles, Kelly	1:00:30.083	Runner	Ashland	
3.	78	Eighinger, Kaysi	1:16:50.956	Runner	Ashland	
4.	60	Witting, Kara	1:18:40.283	Runner	Brewster	
<u>F 40-49</u>						
,	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
1.	79	Kerr, Sara	57:33.123	Runner		
2.	65	Lookabaugh, Lisa	59:00.400	Runner	Mansfield	
3.	72	Etzwiler, Lina	1:03:15.650	Runner	Ashland	
4.	66	Lindsay, Angela	1:05:32.480	Runner	Shelby	